Spare parts catalog | Plastics industry
Magnetic clamping QMC 123
2   Magnetic Clamping
By equipping your injection molding
machine with a STÄUBLI QMC 123
magnetic clamping system, you get
the possibility of optimizing quick mold
change, safety and productivity.

Magnetic Clamping   13
Index
PART NUMBER DESIGNATION PAGE
100068529 Pocket connection cover big 8
100068531 Cable gland for 14 wires or 10 wires 8
100068533 Cable gland for power 8
100068534 Connection terminal strip F/MPL 1 8
100068804 Proximity switch thermal sensor removable from front 10
100068805 Tool for prox sensors 11
100068806 Setting tool for proxi sensor 11
100070572 Tool to remove hand pendant connector 11
100070918 Resin for connection pocket tightness 10
100070919 Cover seal 8
100071467 Plug 10
100073201 Connector plare 8
100076052 HPK Hand pendant 5
100076053 HPD01 Hand pendant 100055348 with software 5
100076348 Kit PR Flex 5
100079210 Controller C1000 - Main fuse 30A 4
100079910 Controller C1000 - Main fuse 30A 4
R15472902 Hand pendant cable 2m (6,56 ft) 5
34.32053 Cable side - double 9
34.32248 Platen Side - Parking - double 9
34.8119 Cable side - simple 9
34.8196 Platen Side - Parking - simple 9
F13200051 Controller - HMC option cable 100 mm 4
F13200051 Controller - HMC option cable 100 mm 4
F13200053 Controller - HMC option cable 60 mm 4
F13200053 Controller - HMC option cable 60 mm 4
F13201101 Power plug V3 7
F13201700 Controller C500 - Main fuse 25A UL 4
F13201700 Controller C500 - Main fuse 25A UL 4
F28323200 Controller - Main switch 4
F28323200 Controller - Main switch 4
F29242602 Controller - Kit power supply board 4
R15472905 Hand pendant cable 5m (16,4 ft) 5
R15472910 Hand pendant cable 10m (32,81 ft) 5
R15472915 Hand pendant cable 15m (49,21 ft) 5
R15472920 Hand pendant cable 20m (65,62 ft) 5
14   Magnetic Clamping
Index
PART NUMBER DESIGNATION PAGE
R15474202 Controller - Fuse 2A protects power supply board 4
R15474202 Controller - Fuse 2A protects power supply board 4
R15474206 Controller C500 - Main fuse 25A 4
R15474206 Controller C500 - Main fuse 25A 4
R15474400 Contactor 4
R15474400 Contactor 4
R15474601 Command contact Male 1mm (0,04 in) 7
R15474602 Power contact Male 2mm (0,08 in) 8
R15474701 Command contact Female 1mm (0,04 in) 8
R15474702 Power contact Female 2mm (0,08 in) 7
R15493803 Euromap cable 3m (9,84 ft) 6
R15493805 Euromap cable 5m (16,4 ft) 6
R15493810 Euromap cable 10m (32,81 ft) 6
R15493815 Euromap cable 15m (49,21 ft) 6
R15493820 Euromap cable 20m (65,62 ft) 6
R15493825 Euromap cable 25m (82,02 ft) 6
R15493903 Special Euromap cable 3m (9,84 ft) 6
R15493910 Special Euromap cable 10m (32,81 ft) 6
R15493915 Special Euromap cable 15m (49,21 ft) 6
R15493920 Special Euromap cable 20m (65,62 ft) 6
R15493925 Special Euromap cable 25m (82,02 ft) 6
R15498800 Magnet hazard safety sticker 11
R15499010 Safety rule sticker 11
R15499500 Pacemaker safety sticker 11
R25479900 Kit Shunt + Instruction 6
R69630208 Screw of quick connector 8
R69640512 Screw for protection cover 3mm (0,12 in) 8